SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Springwater (Red)

Division 1

Name
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Sandra Beak
Susan Atkin
Yvonne Wilson
Helen Boulton
Linda Jackson
Vicki Forecast
Linda Winterbottom

Ann Hrycak
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Gwen Parr

Competition Result
Past Captains (24/07/2017)

Ladies (CSS: 71 PAR: 71)

Hcp Points New Exact

21c (21)
16¢ (16)
12¢ (12)
20c (20)
18¢ (18)

7¢ (7)
20c (20)
34c (34)

16¢ (16)

Competition held on 23rd July
@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

37
37
36
31
30
29
26
23
23

20.6
15.3
11.6
20.2
AWAY
6.6
19.7
34.4
16.3

ClubV1 - Printed on 24/07/2017



